
Cronometraggio Ufficiale 02/06/2019    esposto ore   17:31 Il Direttore di Gara

PRECENICCO (UD)
I II III IV Migliori

I II III IV Manche Manche Manche Manche 2 Tempi

CATEGORIA 1000
1 89 ZARAMELLA ALEX 05 03:52,70 03:44,03 03:43,47 03:43,20 07:26,67
2 5 MIGLIORANZA RICCARDO 05 05 05 03:40,68 03:47,24 03:50,27 03:47,42 07:27,92
3 500 "THE ROCK" 05 05 03:44,39 03:48,03 03:48,66 03:44,23 07:28,62
4 73 "INVEENA' 03:45,62 03:44,49 00:00,00 03:44,89 07:29,38
5 500 ISEPPI ELIA 03:45,59 04:07,81 10:00,00 03:45,31 07:30,90
6 106 BONOLLO SAMUELE 10 03:56,24 03:45,27 03:47,85 03:46,62 07:31,89
7 73 RIVIS ANDREA 10 05 03:59,05 03:47,84 03:50,72 03:46,36 07:34,20
8 33 BIMBATI LUCA 05 05 03:51,92 03:46,75 03:48,01 03:52,53 07:34,76
9 703 "MILO" 03:51,99 03:48,42 03:47,44 00:00,00 07:35,86
10 51 "TEDDY" 30 03:49,36 04:19,24 03:51,93 03:48,49 07:37,85
11 51 MORSANUTTO ALESSANDRO 05 04:03,34 04:01,76 03:56,17 03:58,75 07:54,92
12 13 FRANCHETTI STEFANO N.C. 03:38,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:38,00
13 92 RONCHIATO ALEX N.C. 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00
14 92 "TRIESTE CAFE" N.C. 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA SA 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 93 ALFONSO NICOLA 03:33,81 03:30,83 03:31,64 03:32,43 07:02,47
2 142 GARZIA ENRICO 03:31,09 03:32,80 03:33,26 03:34,03 07:03,89
3 24 ZILIO ALBERTO 03:35,46 03:33,77 03:33,62 03:33,79 07:07,39
4 23 GEATTI RICCARDO 03:35,79 03:36,37 03:34,43 03:36,29 07:10,22
5 45 "BAETTA" 03:35,39 03:35,84 03:36,78 03:35,25 07:10,64
6 99 LAMANNA SIMONE 05 05 03:40,31 03:42,81 03:45,18 03:35,77 07:16,08
7 21 PRINCISGH 30 03:39,98 04:10,51 03:39,16 03:39,38 07:18,54
8 26 TRIZIO MATTEO 20 10 04:00,22 03:49,26 03:39,02 03:39,88 07:18,90
9 14 "JOHN SATURDAY" 10 05 03:42,12 03:38,32 00:00,00 10:00,00 07:20,44
10 82 PIN DENIS 03:40,86 03:40,90 03:40,30 03:40,35 07:20,65

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA SB 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 106 PEGORER MICHAEL 03:32,02 03:29,04 03:29,12 03:28,11 06:57,15
2 292 AIZZA GIANNI 03:30,70 03:29,32 03:30,06 03:30,30 06:59,38
3 95 MARTIN ERIK 05 03:31,01 03:34,61 03:30,08 03:30,15 07:00,23
4 28 "COMISSO JR" 03:31,75 03:31,17 03:30,97 03:30,24 07:01,21
5 84 "BIONDA" 04:37,36 03:33,31 03:32,18 03:31,45 07:03,63
6 100 PEGORARO ALBERTO 05 05 05 03:34,83 03:38,53 03:37,71 03:39,42 07:12,54
7 33 FERRONATO GIANFRANCO 03:38,81 03:37,53 03:37,53 03:37,45 07:14,98
8 707 KRMEC DAVIDE 03:43,97 00:00,00 03:57,18 03:41,63 07:25,60
9 705 SODOMACO ANDREA 03:47,84 03:46,19 03:43,45 03:43,29 07:26,74
10 88 REBECH ALESSANDRO N.C. 04:14,68 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 04:14,68
11 18 STEFANI LUCA N.C. 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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CATEGORIA SC 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 308 ZAMPIRI CLAUDIO 03:26,47 03:30,29 03:25,28 03:26,71 06:51,75
2 132 AJALA SEBASTIANO 03:30,45 03:30,72 03:30,44 03:31,84 07:00,89
3 197 NORANI NICOLAS 03:33,58 03:35,68 03:33,15 03:32,20 07:05,35
4 99 CAPELLI NICO 03:33,45 03:35,36 03:34,30 03:31,93 07:05,38
5 33 CURZEL THOMAS 03:38,05 03:36,94 03:37,30 03:37,13 07:14,07
6 246 DONATO GABRIELE N.C. 03:35,28 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:35,28
7 95 ALEX RONCHIATO 05 N.C. 00:00,00 10:05,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:05,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA D2 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 184 MICHELE MASSARO 03:15,90 03:11,29 03:10,83 03:12,98 06:22,12
2 8 SCAPIN UGO 05 05 03:19,42 03:30,53 03:21,09 03:26,91 06:40,51
2 95 "TOMADUZ" 03:45,98 03:55,71 04:05,89 03:59,97 07:41,69

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA RALLY 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 306 SCAPIN NICOLA 05 30 03:15,17 03:21,65 03:49,77 03:20,14 06:35,31
2 118 SUTTO EGIDIO 05 03:21,70 03:22,35 03:21,92 03:26,98 06:43,62
3 909 LEORATO ROBERTO 03:26,17 03:29,64 03:26,30 03:22,28 06:48,45
4 1 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 05 03:25,94 03:24,05 03:25,34 00:00,00 06:49,39
5 110 SCIALINO MAURIZIO 05 05 05 03:31,04 03:45,88 03:45,34 03:41,26 07:12,30

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA E 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 600 CASANI NATALINO 03:03,97 03:05,12 03:04,27 03:05,84 06:08,24
2 11 "LELE" 03:05,78 03:07,07 10:00,00 00:00,00 06:12,85
3 70 MORSANUTTO NICOLA 10:00,00 03:11,74 03:12,00 10:00,00 06:23,74
4 26 CELESTE SIMONE 05 30 03:19,41 03:23,87 03:17,60 03:50,85 06:37,01
5 80 MORSANUTTO ENEA 03:19,11 03:18,76 03:26,02 03:48,02 06:37,87
6 31 CODOGNOTTO MASSIMO 03:19,40 03:20,35 03:20,01 03:24,06 06:39,41
7 59 SOLINAS GIANFRANCO 03:30,53 03:25,12 10:00,00 03:26,89 06:52,01

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA LADY 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 300 TURELLO SABRINA 03:34,96 03:33,36 03:32,20 03:32,46 07:04,66
2 106 SPADOTTO EVA 03:35,57 03:33,28 03:34,11 03:32,76 07:06,04
3 197 ZOCCARATO GRETA 03:37,09 03:36,08 03:35,13 03:35,09 07:10,22
4 28 BONOLLO GIULIA 05 03:45,66 03:41,58 03:38,11 03:37,95 07:16,06
5 142 GARZIA ANGELICA 03:40,69 03:39,73 03:40,15 03:39,43 07:19,16
6 84 LO PRESTI FEDERICA 03:44,95 03:44,47 03:41,08 03:41,68 07:22,76
7 82 SIMONI SARA 03:47,41 03:44,51 03:44,68 03:45,13 07:29,19
8 14 BUSETTO NICOLE 05 05 03:45,67 10:00,00 03:49,35 03:50,32 07:35,02
9 70 SERAFIN ELISA 10 03:48,15 03:56,11 03:47,48 03:48,22 07:35,63
10 99 TOSCANO DEBORAH 03:50,13 03:50,35 03:51,63 03:48,78 07:38,91
11 26 ITKA HRABALOVA 05 30 05 03:56,46 03:53,68 04:19,37 03:56,01 07:49,69
12 21 RUGGIERO CRISTINA 04:12,77 04:03,53 04:06,99 04:02,45 08:05,98
13 701 MURANO ANTONELLA N.C. 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA LADY1 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 13 LISA MAGGIAN (LADY 1) RITIRATO 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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CATEGORIA  A 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 40 "ENRICO" 05 05 05 03:13,52 03:05,66 03:10,68 03:09,23 06:14,89
2 77 "ALE" 10 05 03:21,89 10:00,00 03:11,19 03:12,67 06:23,86
3 28 BOSCARI ALESSANDRO 03:17,10 10:00,00 03:18,63 03:16,91 06:34,01
4 79 "MITCH" 10 00:00,00 03:21,23 03:22,84 03:12,78 06:34,01
5 15 ZOCCARATO FLAVIO 05 03:25,08 03:26,14 03:18,75 03:22,07 06:40,82
6 52 ANDREETTA ALESSANDRO 03:28,37 03:30,93 03:27,07 03:26,50 06:53,57
7 93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 03:12,12 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 13:12,12

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA B 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 34 "GIULIETTO" 05 05 03:14,88 03:20,29 03:13,18 03:19,88 06:28,06
2 75 ZANCHETTA LORENA 05 05 05 00:00,00 03:25,68 03:23,51 03:22,38 06:45,89
3 94 MIMMO VALLISNERI 05 03:29,73 03:30,35 00:00,00 03:26,71 06:56,44
4 97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 10 03:31,32 03:25,91 10:00,00 03:34,19 06:57,23
5 149 BERGAMIN MAURIZIO 10:00,00 03:28,62 03:31,26 00:00,00 06:59,88

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA C 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 181 "FABIO" 05 03:03,82 03:04,05 03:05,03 03:07,65 06:07,87
2 309 SCAPIN UGO 05 03:08,82 03:14,06 03:10,93 03:10,98 06:19,75
3 8 MARZOTTO F. 05 15 03:17,52 03:11,63 03:28,25 03:15,99 06:27,62
4 130 FRANZ DAVID 05 03:36,40 03:34,39 03:36,14 03:37,00 07:10,53

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA SPORT 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 100 LODI MATTHIAS 03:14,62 03:14,89 03:15,99 03:17,33 06:29,51

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA TWS 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 300 "PRANDO" 05 03:36,71 03:32,28 03:32,68 03:35,41 07:04,96
2 100 "CEPE" 05 03:40,83 03:34,04 03:35,06 03:35,70 07:09,10
3 28 ARBOIT ANDREA 03:40,70 03:37,09 03:38,05 03:38,55 07:15,14
4 707 "JOHNNY STECCHINO" 03:37,82 03:39,28 03:37,67 00:00,00 07:15,49
5 33 BORDIGNON DAVIDE 10 03:49,49 03:38,71 03:39,66 03:38,08 07:16,79
6 70 "TRIZIO SR." 05 03:49,95 03:42,99 03:42,76 03:40,57 07:23,33
7 14 DELLA COLETTA MATTIA 03:47,60 10:00,00 03:48,79 03:46,35 07:33,95
8 88 REBECH LUCA N.C. 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA RALLY2 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 11 ZENAROLA / REVELANT 30 03:14,46 03:48,40 03:16,67 03:13,85 06:28,31
2 42 CERAOLO A. / VIZZON S. 30 05 04:49,34 03:14,40 10:00,00 03:18,16 06:32,56
3 19 "GIGIO"/MORSANUTTO 05 03:21,30 03:14,15 10:00,00 03:19,42 06:33,57
4 28 ALESSANDRO B./SONIA P. 10:00,00 03:17,62 03:20,38 03:18,34 06:35,96
5 91 CELLOT/PIVETTA 05 03:20,76 03:18,83 03:19,64 03:23,30 06:38,47
6 118 LAPINI / GALAI 03:26,63 03:27,43 03:27,23 03:27,39 06:53,86
7 269 "ALBERTO"/ HJTKA 03:29,10 03:29,12 03:29,87 03:30,20 06:58,22

00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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1 132 AJALA SEBASTIANO 00 00 00 00 03:30,45 03:30,72 03:30,44 03:31,84 00:00,01
2 269 "ALBERTO"/ HJTKA 00 00 00 00 03:29,10 03:29,12 03:29,87 03:30,20 00:00,02
3 197 ZOCCARATO GRETA 00 00 00 00 03:37,09 03:36,08 03:35,13 03:35,09 00:00,04
4 82 PIN DENIS 00 00 00 00 03:40,86 03:40,90 03:40,30 03:40,35 00:00,05
5 95 MARTIN ERIK 00 05 00 00 03:31,01 03:34,61 03:30,08 03:30,15 00:00,07
6 33 FERRONATO GIANFRANCO 00 00 00 00 03:38,81 03:37,53 03:37,53 03:37,45 00:00,08
7 45 "BAETTA" 00 00 00 00 03:35,39 03:35,84 03:36,78 03:35,25 00:00,14
8 24 ZILIO ALBERTO 00 00 00 00 03:35,46 03:33,77 03:33,62 03:33,79 00:00,15
9 707 "JOHNNY STECCHINO" 00 00 00 00 03:37,82 03:39,28 03:37,67 00:00,00 00:00,15
10 28 BONOLLO GIULIA 05 00 00 00 03:45,66 03:41,58 03:38,11 03:37,95 00:00,16
11 500 "THE ROCK" 00 05 05 00 03:44,39 03:48,03 03:48,66 03:44,23 00:00,16
12 705 SODOMACO ANDREA 00 00 00 00 03:47,84 03:46,19 03:43,45 03:43,29 00:00,16
13 82 SIMONI SARA 00 00 00 00 03:47,41 03:44,51 03:44,68 03:45,13 00:00,17
14 33 CURZEL THOMAS 00 00 00 00 03:38,05 03:36,94 03:37,30 03:37,13 00:00,19
15 28 BOSCARI ALESSANDRO 00 00 00 00 03:17,10 10:00,00 03:18,63 03:16,91 00:00,19
16 21 PRINCISGH 00 30 00 00 03:39,98 04:10,51 03:39,16 03:39,38 00:00,22
17 118 SUTTO EGIDIO 00 00 00 05 03:21,70 03:22,35 03:21,92 03:26,98 00:00,22
18 181 "FABIO" 00 00 00 05 03:03,82 03:04,05 03:05,03 03:07,65 00:00,23
19 70 MORSANUTTO NICOLA 00 00 00 00 10:00,00 03:11,74 03:12,00 10:00,00 00:00,26
20 300 TURELLO SABRINA 00 00 00 00 03:34,96 03:33,36 03:32,20 03:32,46 00:00,26
21 89 ZARAMELLA ALEX 05 00 00 00 03:52,70 03:44,03 03:43,47 03:43,20 00:00,27
22 100 LODI MATTHIAS 00 00 00 00 03:14,62 03:14,89 03:15,99 03:17,33 00:00,27
23 500 ISEPPI ELIA 00 00 00 00 03:45,59 04:07,81 10:00,00 03:45,31 00:00,28
24 600 CASANI NATALINO 00 00 00 00 03:03,97 03:05,12 03:04,27 03:05,84 00:00,30
25 142 GARZIA ANGELICA 00 00 00 00 03:40,69 03:39,73 03:40,15 03:39,43 00:00,30
26 80 MORSANUTTO ENEA 00 00 00 00 03:19,11 03:18,76 03:26,02 03:48,02 00:00,35
27 300 "PRANDO" 05 00 00 00 03:36,71 03:32,28 03:32,68 03:35,41 00:00,40
28 73 "INVEENA' 00 00 00 00 03:45,62 03:44,49 00:00,00 03:44,89 00:00,40
29 184 MICHELE MASSARO 00 00 00 00 03:15,90 03:11,29 03:10,83 03:12,98 00:00,46
30 106 SPADOTTO EVA 00 00 00 00 03:35,57 03:33,28 03:34,11 03:32,76 00:00,52
31 52 ANDREETTA ALESSANDRO 00 00 00 00 03:28,37 03:30,93 03:27,07 03:26,50 00:00,57
32 84 LO PRESTI FEDERICA 00 00 00 00 03:44,95 03:44,47 03:41,08 03:41,68 00:00,60
33 118 LAPINI / GALAI 00 00 00 00 03:26,63 03:27,43 03:27,23 03:27,39 00:00,60
34 11 ZENAROLA / REVELANT 00 30 00 00 03:14,46 03:48,40 03:16,67 03:13,85 00:00,61
35 31 CODOGNOTTO MASSIMO 00 00 00 00 03:19,40 03:20,35 03:20,01 03:24,06 00:00,61
36 33 BORDIGNON DAVIDE 10 00 00 00 03:49,49 03:38,71 03:39,66 03:38,08 00:00,63
37 70 SERAFIN ELISA 00 10 00 00 03:48,15 03:56,11 03:47,48 03:48,22 00:00,67
38 28 ALESSANDRO B./SONIA P. 00 00 00 00 10:00,00 03:17,62 03:20,38 03:18,34 00:00,72
39 84 "BIONDA" 00 00 00 00 04:37,36 03:33,31 03:32,18 03:31,45 00:00,73
40 28 "COMISSO JR" 00 00 00 00 03:31,75 03:31,17 03:30,97 03:30,24 00:00,73
41 292 AIZZA GIANNI 00 00 00 00 03:30,70 03:29,32 03:30,06 03:30,30 00:00,74
42 93 ALFONSO NICOLA 00 00 00 00 03:33,81 03:30,83 03:31,64 03:32,43 00:00,81
43 91 CELLOT/PIVETTA 00 00 00 05 03:20,76 03:18,83 03:19,64 03:23,30 00:00,81
44 26 TRIZIO MATTEO 20 10 00 00 04:00,22 03:49,26 03:39,02 03:39,88 00:00,86
45 51 "TEDDY" 00 30 00 00 03:49,36 04:19,24 03:51,93 03:48,49 00:00,87
46 106 PEGORER MICHAEL 00 00 00 00 03:32,02 03:29,04 03:29,12 03:28,11 00:00,93
47 197 NORANI NICOLAS 00 00 00 00 03:33,58 03:35,68 03:33,15 03:32,20 00:00,95
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48 28 ARBOIT ANDREA 00 00 00 00 03:40,70 03:37,09 03:38,05 03:38,55 00:00,96
49 703 "MILO" 00 00 00 00 03:51,99 03:48,42 03:47,44 00:00,00 00:00,98
50 100 "CEPE" 05 00 00 00 03:40,83 03:34,04 03:35,06 03:35,70 00:01,02
51 21 RUGGIERO CRISTINA 00 00 00 00 04:12,77 04:03,53 04:06,99 04:02,45 00:01,08
52 75 ZANCHETTA LORENA 00 05 05 05 00:00,00 03:25,68 03:23,51 03:22,38 00:01,13
53 308 ZAMPIRI CLAUDIO 00 00 00 00 03:26,47 03:30,29 03:25,28 03:26,71 00:01,19
54 14 DELLA COLETTA MATTIA 00 00 00 00 03:47,60 10:00,00 03:48,79 03:46,35 00:01,25
55 33 BIMBATI LUCA 05 00 00 05 03:51,92 03:46,75 03:48,01 03:52,53 00:01,26
56 11 "LELE" 00 00 00 00 03:05,78 03:07,07 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:01,29
57 1 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 05 00 00 00 03:25,94 03:24,05 03:25,34 00:00,00 00:01,29
58 99 TOSCANO DEBORAH 00 00 00 00 03:50,13 03:50,35 03:51,63 03:48,78 00:01,35
59 106 BONOLLO SAMUELE 10 00 00 00 03:56,24 03:45,27 03:47,85 03:46,62 00:01,35
60 23 GEATTI RICCARDO 00 00 00 00 03:35,79 03:36,37 03:34,43 03:36,29 00:01,36
61 73 RIVIS ANDREA 10 00 05 00 03:59,05 03:47,84 03:50,72 03:46,36 00:01,48
62 77 "ALE" 10 00 00 05 03:21,89 10:00,00 03:11,19 03:12,67 00:01,48
63 99 CAPELLI NICO 00 00 00 00 03:33,45 03:35,36 03:34,30 03:31,93 00:01,52
64 8 SCAPIN UGO 05 00 05 00 03:19,42 03:30,53 03:21,09 03:26,91 00:01,67
65 34 "GIULIETTO" 00 05 00 05 03:14,88 03:20,29 03:13,18 03:19,88 00:01,70
66 142 GARZIA ENRICO 00 00 00 00 03:31,09 03:32,80 03:33,26 03:34,03 00:01,71
67 130 FRANZ DAVID 05 00 00 00 03:36,40 03:34,39 03:36,14 03:37,00 00:01,75
68 59 SOLINAS GIANFRANCO 00 00 00 00 03:30,53 03:25,12 10:00,00 03:26,89 00:01,77
69 26 CELESTE SIMONE 00 05 00 30 03:19,41 03:23,87 03:17,60 03:50,85 00:01,81
70 309 SCAPIN UGO 00 05 00 00 03:08,82 03:14,06 03:10,93 03:10,98 00:02,11
71 70 "TRIZIO SR." 05 00 00 00 03:49,95 03:42,99 03:42,76 03:40,57 00:02,19
72 26 ITKA HRABALOVA 00 05 30 05 03:56,46 03:53,68 04:19,37 03:56,01 00:02,33
73 707 KRMEC DAVIDE 00 00 00 00 03:43,97 00:00,00 03:57,18 03:41,63 00:02,34
74 51 MORSANUTTO ALESSANDRO 00 05 00 00 04:03,34 04:01,76 03:56,17 03:58,75 00:02,58
75 149 BERGAMIN MAURIZIO 00 00 00 00 10:00,00 03:28,62 03:31,26 00:00,00 00:02,64
76 100 PEGORARO ALBERTO 00 05 05 05 03:34,83 03:38,53 03:37,71 03:39,42 00:02,88
77 94 MIMMO VALLISNERI 00 00 00 05 03:29,73 03:30,35 00:00,00 03:26,71 00:03,02
78 15 ZOCCARATO FLAVIO 05 00 00 00 03:25,08 03:26,14 03:18,75 03:22,07 00:03,32
79 40 "ENRICO" 05 00 05 05 03:13,52 03:05,66 03:10,68 03:09,23 00:03,57
80 14 BUSETTO NICOLE 00 00 05 05 03:45,67 10:00,00 03:49,35 03:50,32 00:03,68
81 42 CERAOLO A. / VIZZON S. 30 00 00 05 04:49,34 03:14,40 10:00,00 03:18,16 00:03,76
82 14 "JOHN SATURDAY" 10 05 00 00 03:42,12 03:38,32 00:00,00 10:00,00 00:03,80
83 909 LEORATO ROBERTO 00 00 00 00 03:26,17 03:29,64 03:26,30 03:22,28 00:03,89
84 8 MARZOTTO F. 05 00 15 00 03:17,52 03:11,63 03:28,25 03:15,99 00:04,36
85 99 LAMANNA SIMONE 00 05 05 00 03:40,31 03:42,81 03:45,18 03:35,77 00:04,54
86 306 SCAPIN NICOLA 00 05 30 00 03:15,17 03:21,65 03:49,77 03:20,14 00:04,97
87 19 "GIGIO"/MORSANUTTO 00 00 00 05 03:21,30 03:14,15 10:00,00 03:19,42 00:05,27
88 97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 00 00 00 10 03:31,32 03:25,91 10:00,00 03:34,19 00:05,41
89 5 MIGLIORANZA RICCARDO 00 05 05 05 03:40,68 03:47,24 03:50,27 03:47,42 00:06,56
90 79 "MITCH" 00 00 10 00 00:00,00 03:21,23 03:22,84 03:12,78 00:08,45
91 95 "TOMADUZ" 00 00 00 00 03:45,98 03:55,71 04:05,89 03:59,97 00:09,73
92 110 SCIALINO MAURIZIO 00 05 05 05 03:31,04 03:45,88 03:45,34 03:41,26 00:10,22
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